Klassement na 2 wedstrijden

Stand na wedstrijden bij De Laak en Michiel de Ruyter
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Ot van Kessel
Milou Galdeij

Luuk Boddeke
Dhuka Arnouts
Jamie Koet

Jip Kemner
Maite Kuipers
Esmée Vollebregt
Annabel Huizing
Jip Verhoeven

Anemone van der Meulen

Jet Van de Vegt
Nina Bahre
Emma Dijkstra
Ilana van Sloten
Paola van Meel

Ruben Vernede
Jasper Taag

Mees Melissen

Nils Querngester
Florian Groenewegen
Olivier van Zanten
Tijn van Heck
Sjoerd Schouten
Jonas Oelderik

Paul Bloemendal
Quinn Nijssen

Peer van Kessel
Fons Van der Linden
Jorrit van Leeuwen

Laak
Iris

Viking
Die Leythe
Die Leythe

Nautilus
Viking
Pontos
Iris
Viking
Alphen
Viking
Viking
Nautilus
Pontos
Gouda

Eem
Laak
Viking
Viking
Nautilus
Eem
Laak
Gouda
Viking
Laak
Pontos
Laak
Viking
Iris

L-KIR
02:17,5
02:16,4

02:00,6
02:14,3
02:29,2

01:47,4
01:51,0
01:52,1
01:55,7
01:55,9
01:56,1
02:00,4
02:00,5
02:02,4
02:12,1
02:12,1

01:40,5
01:48,2
01:51,7
01:57,2
01:59,3
01:57,3
01:59,3
02:01,0
02:05,5
02:05,6
02:08,4
02:13,3
02:13,2
02:14,5

MdR
02:19,4
02:23,0

02:00,4
02:11,9
02:24,4

01:45,4
01:48,1
01:50,4
01:53,4
01:53,4
01:56,5
01:58,6
01:59,7
02:05,3
02:07,8
02:11,4

01:39,7
01:47,9
01:50,1
01:56,8
01:55,2
01:57,8
02:01,2
01:59,7
02:04,2
02:08,6
02:06,1
02:10,1
02:11,0
02:15,4

Eem

Totaal
04:36,9
04:39,4

04:01,0
04:26,2
04:53,6

03:32,8
03:39,1
03:42,5
03:49,1
03:49,3
03:52,6
03:59,0
04:00,2
04:07,7
04:19,9
04:23,5

03:20,2
03:36,1
03:41,8
03:54,0
03:54,5
03:55,1
04:00,5
04:00,7
04:09,7
04:14,2
04:14,5
04:23,4
04:24,2
04:29,9
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Coco Kuyvenhoven
Nienke Elderenbosch
Gemma Veenstra
Lorna Galdeij

Jarne Kooistra
Niccola Beuken

Cas Dirksen

Redmar Leeuwendal
Ruben Gideonse
Kiyran Nijssen

Tibor Vanhoucke
Matthijs Bierman
Lucas Venemans

Cia Veendorp

Merel Morshuis

Julia van Remoortere
Myrte Smit

Larissa Kuiper

Tom Puijpe
Sietse Verstege
Maurits de Lange
Douwe Koot

Gouda
Gouda
Nautilus
Iris

Pontos
Laak
Gouda
Laak

Eem
Pontos
DDS

Laak

Die Leythe

Eem
Eem
Alphen
Alphen
Laak

Pontos
Laak
Nautilus
Nautilus

03:49,3
04:02,7
04:21,0
04:06,8

03:12,9
03:23,0
03:26,1
03:30,1
03:31,6
03:38,2
03:44,2
03:51,5
04:14,5

03:32,8
03:37,3
03:49,9
03:50,8
04:14,0

03:08,2
03:34,9
03:36,3
04:00,3

03:45,8
03:59,2
04:17,9
04:44,2

03:11,3
03:21,9
03:25,6
03:29,0
03:31,8
03:35,7
03:40,9
03:51,6
04:16,2

03:32,6
03:36,1
03:44,9
03:54,4
04:06,0

03:05,6
03:35,8
03:34,8
04:00,1

07:35,1
08:01,9
08:38,9
08:51,0

06:24,2
06:44,9
06:51,7
06:59,1
07:03,4
07:13,9
07:25,1
07:43,1
08:30,7

07:05,4
07:13,4
07:34,8
07:45,2
08:20,0

06:13,8
07:10,7
07:11,1
08:00,4



Verenigingsklassement
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Vereniging
Laak

DDS
Viking
Pontos
Eem
Nautilus
Gouda

Die Leythe
Iris
Michiel de Ruyter
Salland
Alphen
Leerdam

L-KIR
30,0
28,5
28,7
20,5
29,1
20,4
20,6
21,9
15,5

9,8

MdR
70,9
68,6
62,5
66,9
54,6
48,7
40,5
36,8
37,6
43,8
28,0
15,5
8,5

Eem

Totaal
100,9
97,1
91,2
87,4
83,7
69,1
61,1
58,7
53,1
43,8
28,0
25,3
8,5



